

Heavy Civil Construction | Public Utilities | Parks | Streetscapes | Drainage Improvements | Aggregate Sales | Contract Crushing

Johnstown Reservoir Repair Change Order Request #003											
Option 1											
Item #	Description	Units	UM	U	nit Price	Total					
COR 3.1	Credit Concrete Mud Mat	(7)	CY	\$	1,500.00	-\$10,500.00					
COR 3.2	Added Concrete and Reinforcement to Pipe										
	Encasement	29.67	CY	\$	1,500.00	\$44,505.00					
COR 3.3	Concrete Fill Below Pipe Encasement	150	CY	\$	425.00	\$63,750.00					
COR 3.4	Additional Excavation To Competent Bedrock Material										
	(Exported Off Site) (Measured Via GPS)	250	CY	\$	25.25	\$6,312.50					
COR 3.5	Additional Structural Backfill (Measured Via GPS)	100	CY	\$	17.00	\$1,700.00					
COR 3.6	Additional Filter Diaphragm	1	LS	\$	1,500.00	\$1,500.00					
COR 3.7	Remove and Replace 6" Irrigation Line and Control										
	Wires Discovered in Excavation (Pending Landscaper										
	Quote or Performed by Town Parks Department)	1	LS	TB	D						
COR 3.8	Remove and Replace Electric Line Discovered in										
	Excavation (Pending Electrical Quote or Performed by										
	Town Electrician)	1	LS	TB	D						

Option 1 Total \$107

\$107,267.50

	Option 2					<i><i><i></i></i></i>
Item #	Description	Units	UM	U	Jnit Price	Total
COR 3.1	Credit Concrete Mud Mat	(7)	CY	\$	1,500.00	-\$10,500.00
COR 3.2	Added Concrete and Reinforcement to Pipe					
	Encasement	29.67	CY	\$	1,500.00	\$44,505.00
COR 3.3	Drill and Set 10 18" Caissons Below Pipe Encasement					
	26' Into Bedrock	260	LF	\$	305.00	\$79,300.00
COR 3.4	Additional Muck Excavation To Top Of Fractured					
	Bedrock top (Measured Via GPS)	100	CY	\$	25.25	\$2,525.00
COR 3.5	Additional Structural Backfill (Measured Via GPS)	100	CY	\$	17.00	\$1,700.00
COR 3.7	Remove and Replace 6" Irrigation Line and Control					
	Wires Discovered in Excavation (Pending Landscaper					
	Quote or Performed by Town Parks Department)	1	LS		TBD	
COR 3.8	Remove and Replace Electric Line Discovered in					
	Excavation (Pending Electrical Quote or Performed by				TBD	
	Town Electrician)	1	LS			

Option 2 Total \$117,530.00